The BC Energy Plan — Key Timelines

20072008 | 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013|2014 2015 2016 2017|2018 2019 2020

Acquire 50 percent of BC Hydro’s incremental resource needs through conservation

./ [ |
Implement energy
efficiency standards for
buildings ‘
1 [ ]

Ensure self-sufficiency to meet electricity needs

Electricity self sufficiency insurance

Net zero emissions from existing thermal generation power plants

Support BC Hydro’s proposal to replace the firm energy
supply from Burrard Thermal plant with other resources

(I
Implement a five percent
average renewable fuel
standard for diesel

]
Support the federal action of
increasing the ethanol content
of gasoline to five per cent

R
Establish a new
harmonized regulatory
framework for hydrogen

[ ]

Eliminate all routine flaring at oil and gas producing wells and production facilities

[ ]
Reduce routine flaring at oil
and gas producing wells and

production facilities by half

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026




	Page-1�

