The BC Energy Plan – Key Timelines

The be bridge fair they fillionites																
2007 2008 2009 2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025	2026
Acquire 50 percent of BC Hydro's incremental resource needs through conservation																
Implement energy efficiency standards for buildings																
Ensure self-sufficiency to meet ele	ctricity n	eeds														
Electricity self sufficiency insuranc	e															
Net zero emissions from existing the	nermal g	eneratior	ı power p	olants												
Support BC Hydro's proposal to re supply from Burrard Thermal plant																
Implement a five percent average renewable fuel standard for diesel																
Support the federal action of increasing the ethanol content of gasoline to five per cent																
Establish a new harmonized regulatory framework for hydrogen																
Eliminate all routine flaring at oil and o	as produ	cing wells	and prod	uction fac	ilities											
Reduce routine flaring at oil and gas producing wells and production facilities by half																